
WESTINGHOUSE 35 LOGISTICS
1310 BLUE RIDGE DRIVE, GEORGETOWN, TX 78626

FOR LEASE   |   136,752 SF   |   3,200 SF SPEC OFFICE   

OWNED BY
MO GREEN | +1 512 484 8917 | mo.green@kbcadvisors.com

TREY BLASINGAME | +1 404 790 7105 | trey.blasingame@kbcadvisors.com

Featuring  
50 TRAILER SPACES

TRAILER STALLS
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LIFE SAFETY LEGEND

EXIT WIDTH PROVIDED IN INCHES

TRAVEL DISTANCE TO PRIMARY EXIT

36EXIT SYMBOL

55'

=   FIRE EXTINGUISHER.  VERIFY FINAL
LOCATIONS WITH LOCAL FIRE MARSHALL

EXIT
BRAILLE

NOTE 1: THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY SHALL BE THE STANDARD USED TO
IDENTIFY FACILITIES THAT ARE ACCESSIBLE TO AND USABLE BY PHYSICALLY DISABLED
PERSONS AS SET FORTH IN THE AMERICAN WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA).

NOTE 2: WHERE PERMANENT IDENTIFICATION IS PROVIDED FOR ROOMS AND SPACES.
SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON THE WALL ADJACENT TO THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOOR.
WHERE THERE IS NO WALL SPACE TO THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOOR, INCLUDING AT DOUBLE
LEAF DOORS, SIGNS SHALL BE PLACED ON THE NEAREST ADJACENT WALL. MOUNTING
HEIGHT SHALL BE 60" TO THE CENTERLINE OF THE SIGN ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR.

NOTE 3: THE SUITE ADDRESS SHALL BE POSTED WITH NUMBERS FROM 4-12 INCHES TALL,
IN A COLOR IN DIRECT CONTRAST TO THE BACKGROUND AND VISIBLE AT ALL ENTRANCES
TO THE SUITE.

4
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TO

BRAILLE

EXIT6
"

6"

EXIT & ENTRANCE SIGNAGE
WITH BRAILLE

TO EXIT SIGN WITH
BRAILLE

OTHER WALL SIGNS

=  EXIT SIGN

=   FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET.  VERIFY FINAL LOCATIONS WITH 
LOCAL FIRE MARSHALL. SEE DETAIL 2 & 3/TLS1.1

12

KEY PLAN
SCALE: NTS

1
TLS1.1

SHADED AREA
INDICATES PORTION OF
WORK NOT IN SCOPE
(EXISTING TO REMAIN)

FE

FEC

FEC

EXISTING KNOX BOX
INSTALLED WITH BUILDING
SHELL CONSTRUCTION

GENERAL NOTES

ALL EGRESS ILLUMINATION SHALL COMPLY WITH IBC 2015 SECTION 1006.  THE
MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION LEVEL SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 1
FOOT-CANDLE AT THE WALKING SURFACE LEVEL.  SEE ELEC. DWGS. FOR
EGRESS ILLUMINATION COMPLIANCE.

FINAL LAYOUT OF WAREHOUSE EXIT SIGNS & FIRE EXTINGUISHERS TO BE
COORDINATED W/ LOCAL FIRE MARSHALL.

PROVIDE TACTILE EXIT SIGNS IN COMPLIANCE W/ SECTION 1111 OF IBC 2015.

1.

2.

3.

EXIT DOORS SHALL BE OPERABLE FROM THE INSIDE WITHOUT THE USE OF A
KEY OR SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE OF EFFORT.

4.

ADDITIONAL EXIT SIGNS AND/OR EMERGENCY LIGHTING MAY BE REQUIRED,
SUBJECT TO FIELD INSPECTION & DETERMINATION OF THE AUTHORITY HAVING
JURISDICTION.

5.

ALL PLAN BACKGROUND FEATURES SUCH AS RACKING, EQUIPMENT,
FURNITURE, ETC. ARE LIGHTENED ON THE FLOOR PLANS AND ARE SHOWN FOR
COORDINATION PURPOSES ONLY.  THEY ARE NOT TO BE CONSIDERED A PART
OF THIS PERMIT NOR SHALL THEY BE USED FOR FIELD DIMENSIONING
(SCALING).

6.

CONTRACTOR TO PERFORM RADIO COVERAGE TESTING AFTER THE BUILDING
WALLS, ROOF, AND GLAZING HAVE BEEN INSTALLED. A COMPLETE REPORT OF
THE RADIO COMMUNICATION COVERAGE SHALL BE TURNED TO THE
GEORGETOWN FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE. BASED ON THE RESULTS OF THE
REPORT, IF IT IS DETERMINED THAT THERE IS INSUFFICIENT RADIO COVERAGE
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE, MODIFICATIONS TO THE
BUILDING MAY BE REQUIRED FOR THE BUILDINGS TO BE COMPLIANT WITH
SECTION 510 EMERGENCY RESPONDER RADIO COVERAGE.

7.

EGRESS WALL SIGNS

5/8" GYP. BD.

RECESSED FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINET

MAINTAIN RATED PARTITION AROUND
CABINET AS REQ'D.

COORDINATE DEPTH OF CABINET W/ PARTITION
THICKNESS

3
TLS1.1SCALE: N.T.S.
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PARTITION TYPES

2
TLS1.1SCALE: N.T.S.

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

FIRE EXT. CABINET
SHIM AS REQUIRED

SEMI-RECCESSED  
FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET
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PA : DLI
DATE :  12.6.2022

REVISIONS

AR
C

H
ITEC

T
C

IVIL:
D

ESIG
N

 BU
ILD

ER
C

O
N

SU
LTIN

G
 EN

G
IN

EER
S

STR
U

C
TU

R
AL:

ELEC
TR

IC
AL:

PLU
M

BIN
G

:

FIR
E PR

O
TEC

TIO
N

:
M

EC
H

AN
IC

AL:

THIS DESIGN AND THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY  OF
GMA ARCHITECTS, INC. NO PART OF THIS WORK MAY  BE
REPRODUCED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION  FROM
GMA ARCHITECTS, INC.
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Property 
FEATURES

Total Building 230,954 SF Loading Bays 60’ Available Ramps 1

Available Space 136,752 SF Available  
Dock-High Doors

32 Config Rear Load

Office 3,200 SF Available Dock Levelers (4) 45,000 LB Sprinklers ESFR

Clear Height 32’ Truck Court 130’ Power Remaining 1,000 amps at  
480V 3 phase 

Dimensions 520’ Wide x 260’ Deep Available Trailer Spaces 50

Column Spacing 52’ x 50’ Available Auto Spaces 143

TRAILER STALLS

50 TRAILER SPACES

143 AUTO SPACES
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NOTE 1: THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY SHALL BE THE STANDARD USED TO
IDENTIFY FACILITIES THAT ARE ACCESSIBLE TO AND USABLE BY PHYSICALLY DISABLED
PERSONS AS SET FORTH IN THE AMERICAN WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA).

NOTE 2: WHERE PERMANENT IDENTIFICATION IS PROVIDED FOR ROOMS AND SPACES.
SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON THE WALL ADJACENT TO THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOOR.
WHERE THERE IS NO WALL SPACE TO THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOOR, INCLUDING AT DOUBLE
LEAF DOORS, SIGNS SHALL BE PLACED ON THE NEAREST ADJACENT WALL. MOUNTING
HEIGHT SHALL BE 60" TO THE CENTERLINE OF THE SIGN ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR.

NOTE 3: THE SUITE ADDRESS SHALL BE POSTED WITH NUMBERS FROM 4-12 INCHES TALL,
IN A COLOR IN DIRECT CONTRAST TO THE BACKGROUND AND VISIBLE AT ALL ENTRANCES
TO THE SUITE.
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ALL EGRESS ILLUMINATION SHALL COMPLY WITH IBC 2015 SECTION 1006.  THE
MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION LEVEL SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 1
FOOT-CANDLE AT THE WALKING SURFACE LEVEL.  SEE ELEC. DWGS. FOR
EGRESS ILLUMINATION COMPLIANCE.

FINAL LAYOUT OF WAREHOUSE EXIT SIGNS & FIRE EXTINGUISHERS TO BE
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EXIT DOORS SHALL BE OPERABLE FROM THE INSIDE WITHOUT THE USE OF A
KEY OR SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE OF EFFORT.

4.
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COORDINATION PURPOSES ONLY.  THEY ARE NOT TO BE CONSIDERED A PART
OF THIS PERMIT NOR SHALL THEY BE USED FOR FIELD DIMENSIONING
(SCALING).
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CONTRACTOR TO PERFORM RADIO COVERAGE TESTING AFTER THE BUILDING
WALLS, ROOF, AND GLAZING HAVE BEEN INSTALLED. A COMPLETE REPORT OF
THE RADIO COMMUNICATION COVERAGE SHALL BE TURNED TO THE
GEORGETOWN FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE. BASED ON THE RESULTS OF THE
REPORT, IF IT IS DETERMINED THAT THERE IS INSUFFICIENT RADIO COVERAGE
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE, MODIFICATIONS TO THE
BUILDING MAY BE REQUIRED FOR THE BUILDINGS TO BE COMPLIANT WITH
SECTION 510 EMERGENCY RESPONDER RADIO COVERAGE.
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Property 
FEATURES

Total Building 230,954 SF Loading Bays 60’ Available Ramps 1

Available Space 136,752 SF Available  
Dock-High Doors

32 Config Rear Load

Office 3,200 SF Available Dock Levelers (4) 45,000 LB Sprinklers ESFR

Clear Height 32’ Truck Court 130’ Power Remaining 1,000 amps at  
480V 3 phase 

Dimensions 520’ Wide x 260’ Deep Available Trailer Spaces 50

Column Spacing 52’ x 50’ Available Auto Spaces 143
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NOTE 1: THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY SHALL BE THE STANDARD USED TO
IDENTIFY FACILITIES THAT ARE ACCESSIBLE TO AND USABLE BY PHYSICALLY DISABLED
PERSONS AS SET FORTH IN THE AMERICAN WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA).

NOTE 2: WHERE PERMANENT IDENTIFICATION IS PROVIDED FOR ROOMS AND SPACES.
SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON THE WALL ADJACENT TO THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOOR.
WHERE THERE IS NO WALL SPACE TO THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOOR, INCLUDING AT DOUBLE
LEAF DOORS, SIGNS SHALL BE PLACED ON THE NEAREST ADJACENT WALL. MOUNTING
HEIGHT SHALL BE 60" TO THE CENTERLINE OF THE SIGN ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR.

NOTE 3: THE SUITE ADDRESS SHALL BE POSTED WITH NUMBERS FROM 4-12 INCHES TALL,
IN A COLOR IN DIRECT CONTRAST TO THE BACKGROUND AND VISIBLE AT ALL ENTRANCES
TO THE SUITE.
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GENERAL NOTES

ALL EGRESS ILLUMINATION SHALL COMPLY WITH IBC 2015 SECTION 1006.  THE
MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION LEVEL SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 1
FOOT-CANDLE AT THE WALKING SURFACE LEVEL.  SEE ELEC. DWGS. FOR
EGRESS ILLUMINATION COMPLIANCE.

FINAL LAYOUT OF WAREHOUSE EXIT SIGNS & FIRE EXTINGUISHERS TO BE
COORDINATED W/ LOCAL FIRE MARSHALL.

PROVIDE TACTILE EXIT SIGNS IN COMPLIANCE W/ SECTION 1111 OF IBC 2015.
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EXIT DOORS SHALL BE OPERABLE FROM THE INSIDE WITHOUT THE USE OF A
KEY OR SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE OF EFFORT.
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ADDITIONAL EXIT SIGNS AND/OR EMERGENCY LIGHTING MAY BE REQUIRED,
SUBJECT TO FIELD INSPECTION & DETERMINATION OF THE AUTHORITY HAVING
JURISDICTION.
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ALL PLAN BACKGROUND FEATURES SUCH AS RACKING, EQUIPMENT,
FURNITURE, ETC. ARE LIGHTENED ON THE FLOOR PLANS AND ARE SHOWN FOR
COORDINATION PURPOSES ONLY.  THEY ARE NOT TO BE CONSIDERED A PART
OF THIS PERMIT NOR SHALL THEY BE USED FOR FIELD DIMENSIONING
(SCALING).
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WALLS, ROOF, AND GLAZING HAVE BEEN INSTALLED. A COMPLETE REPORT OF
THE RADIO COMMUNICATION COVERAGE SHALL BE TURNED TO THE
GEORGETOWN FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE. BASED ON THE RESULTS OF THE
REPORT, IF IT IS DETERMINED THAT THERE IS INSUFFICIENT RADIO COVERAGE
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE, MODIFICATIONS TO THE
BUILDING MAY BE REQUIRED FOR THE BUILDINGS TO BE COMPLIANT WITH
SECTION 510 EMERGENCY RESPONDER RADIO COVERAGE.
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NOTE 1: THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY SHALL BE THE STANDARD USED TO
IDENTIFY FACILITIES THAT ARE ACCESSIBLE TO AND USABLE BY PHYSICALLY DISABLED
PERSONS AS SET FORTH IN THE AMERICAN WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA).

NOTE 2: WHERE PERMANENT IDENTIFICATION IS PROVIDED FOR ROOMS AND SPACES.
SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON THE WALL ADJACENT TO THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOOR.
WHERE THERE IS NO WALL SPACE TO THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOOR, INCLUDING AT DOUBLE
LEAF DOORS, SIGNS SHALL BE PLACED ON THE NEAREST ADJACENT WALL. MOUNTING
HEIGHT SHALL BE 60" TO THE CENTERLINE OF THE SIGN ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR.

NOTE 3: THE SUITE ADDRESS SHALL BE POSTED WITH NUMBERS FROM 4-12 INCHES TALL,
IN A COLOR IN DIRECT CONTRAST TO THE BACKGROUND AND VISIBLE AT ALL ENTRANCES
TO THE SUITE.
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INSTALLED WITH BUILDING
SHELL CONSTRUCTION

GENERAL NOTES

ALL EGRESS ILLUMINATION SHALL COMPLY WITH IBC 2015 SECTION 1006.  THE
MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION LEVEL SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 1
FOOT-CANDLE AT THE WALKING SURFACE LEVEL.  SEE ELEC. DWGS. FOR
EGRESS ILLUMINATION COMPLIANCE.

FINAL LAYOUT OF WAREHOUSE EXIT SIGNS & FIRE EXTINGUISHERS TO BE
COORDINATED W/ LOCAL FIRE MARSHALL.

PROVIDE TACTILE EXIT SIGNS IN COMPLIANCE W/ SECTION 1111 OF IBC 2015.

1.

2.

3.

EXIT DOORS SHALL BE OPERABLE FROM THE INSIDE WITHOUT THE USE OF A
KEY OR SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE OF EFFORT.

4.

ADDITIONAL EXIT SIGNS AND/OR EMERGENCY LIGHTING MAY BE REQUIRED,
SUBJECT TO FIELD INSPECTION & DETERMINATION OF THE AUTHORITY HAVING
JURISDICTION.

5.

ALL PLAN BACKGROUND FEATURES SUCH AS RACKING, EQUIPMENT,
FURNITURE, ETC. ARE LIGHTENED ON THE FLOOR PLANS AND ARE SHOWN FOR
COORDINATION PURPOSES ONLY.  THEY ARE NOT TO BE CONSIDERED A PART
OF THIS PERMIT NOR SHALL THEY BE USED FOR FIELD DIMENSIONING
(SCALING).

6.

CONTRACTOR TO PERFORM RADIO COVERAGE TESTING AFTER THE BUILDING
WALLS, ROOF, AND GLAZING HAVE BEEN INSTALLED. A COMPLETE REPORT OF
THE RADIO COMMUNICATION COVERAGE SHALL BE TURNED TO THE
GEORGETOWN FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE. BASED ON THE RESULTS OF THE
REPORT, IF IT IS DETERMINED THAT THERE IS INSUFFICIENT RADIO COVERAGE
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE, MODIFICATIONS TO THE
BUILDING MAY BE REQUIRED FOR THE BUILDINGS TO BE COMPLIANT WITH
SECTION 510 EMERGENCY RESPONDER RADIO COVERAGE.

7.

EGRESS WALL SIGNS

5/8" GYP. BD.

RECESSED FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINET

MAINTAIN RATED PARTITION AROUND
CABINET AS REQ'D.

COORDINATE DEPTH OF CABINET W/ PARTITION
THICKNESS

3
TLS1.1SCALE: N.T.S.

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET
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SEE PLAN FOR
PARTITION TYPES
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

FIRE EXT. CABINET
SHIM AS REQUIRED

SEMI-RECCESSED  
FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET
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THIS DESIGN AND THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY  OF
GMA ARCHITECTS, INC. NO PART OF THIS WORK MAY  BE
REPRODUCED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION  FROM
GMA ARCHITECTS, INC.
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TLS1.1 LIFE SAFETY PLAN

14 Dock Doors 
20 Trailer Spaces
57 Auto Spaces

18 Dock Doors & 1 Ramp
30 Trailer Spaces
86 Auto Spaces

LEASEDAVAILABLE 
54,080 SF

AVAILABLE 
82,672 SFOFFICE

±3,200 SF
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EXIT 257
NORTHBOUND

3.1 MILES

35

EXIT 259
NORTHBOUND

2.4 MILES

EXIT 257
SOUTHBOUND

2.1 MILES

NORTH TO DAL

NORTH TO DALLASLAS

WESTINGHOUSE 
WESTINGHOUSE 
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• 	 Class A 230,954 SF Logistics Facility
• 	 25 Minutes From Downtown Austin
• 	� Ideal Location For Distribution and  

Manufacturing Companies
• 	 2 Minute Drive Time to I-35 (1.5 Miles)
• 	 Access to Dense Labor Supply and  
	 Rapidly Growing Population

• 	� Exceptional Amenity & Food Options within 
a 5 Minute Drive

• 	� Ideal Ingress/Egress with Lit Intersection, 
Providing Quick Access to I-35 via  
Westinghouse Rd (4 Lanes)

• 	� Above Market Number of Trailer Spaces

Location 
HIGHLIGHTS



ABOUT ARES MANAGEMENT CORPORATION
Ares Management Corporation (NYSE: ARES) is a leading global alternative investment manager offering clients complementary 
primary and secondary investment solutions across the credit, private equity, real estate and infrastructure asset classes. We 
seek to provide flexible capital to support businesses and create value for our stakeholders and within our communities. By 
collaborating across our investment groups, we aim to generate consistent and attractive investment returns throughout market 

MO GREEN | +1 512 484 8917 | mo.green@kbcadvisors.com

TREY BLASINGAME | +1 404 790 7105 | trey.blasingame@kbcadvisors.com
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